Greater Houston Area STEM Conference Donor Level Information

I appreciate your interest in becoming a donor for our Greater Houston Area STEM Conference at the University of Houston-Clear Lake. Your donation is vital to keeping attendee registration costs down and providing them with conference bags, materials, giveaways, and much more! We THANK YOU for your contribution to our STEM Community!

Donor Levels

- Platinum \$850+ Includes all items in Gold level plus your logo on conference bags, emailed flyer, and website, and five social media shout-outs
- Gold \$650 Includes all items in Silver level plus logo in conference program
- Silver \$450 Includes all items in Bronze level plus presentation time slot, and two social media shoutouts
- Bronze \$250 Includes name in the conference program, name on the conference website, exhibit table, and lunch

Donor Opportunities

- Sponsor a special event (coffee break, welcome bags, lunch, door prizes)
- All donors will get exhibitors' benefits if requested.
- Donors will be recognized on the website, conference materials, and throughout the conference as indicated at the donor level.

Donor Information

- All donors will be provided with one 6' x 30" table and two chairs
- Electricity and water access are available upon request and on a first-come, first-served basis.
- All silver level donors and above can present one session.
- Donors are encouraged to donate to conference prize drawings.

Please select the desired Donor Level and follow the preferred payment plan.

Directions to donate online:

- 1. Go to https://giving.uh.edu/uhcl
- 2. In the Search Funds box, type STEM and click the drop-down of matching funds.

3. Select the College of Education STEM Conference Fund

- 4. Choose the donation amount
- 5. Click Next
- 6. Select the Gift Frequency of One Time Click
- 7. Click Next: Your Info
- 8. Enter Contact Information
- 9. Click Next: Confirm
- 10. Click Make Payment
- 10. Enter Credit Card Information
- 11. Click Finish and Pay

Directions to donate by check:

- 1. Make the check payable to University of Houston-Clear Lake
- 2. On the memo line, write COE STEM Conference Fund
- 3. Mail check to:

UHCL Advancement Office, 2700 Bay Area Blvd MC 318 Houston, TX 77058